CITY OF CORVALLIS

Neighborhood Association Representatives (October 2016)

See Associated Neighborhood Association Map for locations

Arnold Park (AP)

Suzanne Woods, President

3781 NW Tyler PI.

Corvallis, OR 97330 541-757-7481
woodssuz@byu.net

Larry Weymouth, Vice President
415 NW Merrie Dr.

Corvallis, OR 97330 541-758-5504
lcweymouth@peak.org

Barbara Oestreich, Secretary-
Treasurer

630 NW Merrie Dr.

Corvallis, Or 97330 541-286-4596
barb.oestreich@gmail.com

Avery Addition (AA)

Judy Gibson
1002 SW 10th Street
Corvallis, OR 97333 541-752-0765

Avery Homestead (AH)

Meghan Karas, President

458 SW C Avenue

Corvallis, OR 97333 541-758-9309
meghan.karas@gmail.com

Brooklane Area (BR)

Laurie Childers

2675 SW Fairmont Drive

Corvallis, OR 97333 541-757-9025
childers@peak.org

Marilyn Koenitzer

4240 SW Fairhaven Drive

Corvallis, OR 97333 541-754-0656
marwilko@comcast.net

Susan Morré

2775 SW Fairmont Drive

Corvallis, OR 97333 541-753-4234
susanmorre@comcast.net

College Hill (CH)

Gary Angelo, President
143 NW 28 Street
Corvallis, OR 97330
5789
gcangelo@comcast.net

541-753-

Mike Middleton, Vice President
111 NW 29t Street
Corvallis, OR 97330
3075
mike.middleton@comcast.net

541-243-

Cindy Paden, Secretary-Treasurer
120 NW 28t Street
Corvallis, OR 97330
8247
cindypaden@live.com

541-752-

Garfield Park (GP)

Stewart Wershow
1541 NW 12" Street
Corvallis, OR 97330
753-3493
wershos@peak.org

541-

Stephanie Mehlenbacher
oneofthechix@yahoo.com

Greenbriar Place Homeowners+

Jim Boyle

3035 NW Greenbriar Place

Corvallis, OR 97330
forsol40@comcast.net

+ map not updated to include this NA

Harding (HD)

Neighborhood Association Email
HardingNeighborhood@gmail.com

Sherri Johnson, President
sherrijohnson717@comcast.net

Mindy Perez, Vice President
min.perez@comcast.net

Mary Mallons-Behrens, Secretary-
Treasurer
mallonbehrens@msn.com

Porter Park (PP)

Jeff Kline, President
jeff.kline@oregonstate.edu

John Wilson, Vice President

Amy Roy, Secretary
amydr7@gmail.com

Laurie Houston, Treasurer
Queens View (QV)
Chuck Orman

3030 NW Princess Street
Corvallis, OR 97330  541-754-6177

Satinwood (SA)
current information not available

Skyline West (SW)

Karyle Butcher, President
541-752-2298

Karyleb@gmail.com

South Corvallis Neighbors (SC)

Tom Powell

2035 SE 3rd Street 541-752-0805
Corvallis, OR 97333 541-758-3488
tompowell@powellconstruction.com

Stoneybrook Village Owners (ST)

Kurt Powell

4710 SW Hollyhock Circle

Corvallis OR 97333  541-602-1775
wcm@willamettecm.com

Timberhill SE 1st Addition (TS)

Janice Brooks

2349 NW Green Circle

Corvallis, OR 97330 541-752-5653
imb243@comcast.net

Timberhill Townhouse #1 (TT)

Ted Langton
3355 NW Walnut Blvd

Corvallis, OR 97330  541-754-2549
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Cedarhurst (CD)

Laura Evenson

3855 NW Van Buren Avenue
Corvallis, OR 97330 541-753-6036
evensonlahm@aol.com

Central Park (CP)

Courtney Cloyd, President

227 SW 8! Street

Corvallis, OR 97333 541-757-0135
cloydjc@gmail.com

Michael Pope
410 SW 6th Street
Corvallis, OR 97333 541-753-0445

Chintimini (CT)

Charlyn Ellis

519 NW 215t Street

Corvallis, OR 97330 541-754-6783
charlyn.l.ellis@gmail.com

Cloverland Area (CANA)

Jasper Smith

1830 NW Circle Place

Corvallis OR 97330 541-740-0052
Jasper.SMITH@Co.Benton.OR.US

Jobs Addition (JB)

Lyn Larson, acting president
716 NW 14™ Street
Corvallis, OR 97330
0425
llarson@peak.org

541-752-

NW Circle Boulevard (CR)

Elinor Griffiths

3535 NW Circle Boulevard
Corvallis, OR 97330
7242

541-752-

Nash Avenue (NA)

Steve Lawton

4902 SW Nash Avenue
Corvallis, OR 97333
8358

541-752-

North College Hill (NC)

current information not available

Orchard Downs (OD)

Meryl Miasek, President

4076 NW Arrowood Circle
Corvallis, OR 97330  541-758-
6640

merylmiasek@hotmail.com

Kurt Powell

PO Box 10

Corvallis, OR 97339
1775
kurt@willamettecm.com

541-602-

Pleasant Street (PS)

Mike Schweizer

976 NW Meadow Ridge Place
Corvallis, OR 97330 541-757-
1981

mschweiz@ch2m.com

Timber Ridge (TR)

Vanessa Blackstone

2789 NW Rolling Green Drive
Corvallis, OR 97330 541-602-5789
perchingbird@yahoo.com

Tunison (TU)

George Brown

2539 SW Leonard Street

Corvallis, OR 97333 541-231-1907
george.allen.brown@gmail.com
rebecka.weinsteiger@gmail.com

The Uplands at Timberhill (UP)

Ray Tucker, President

2397 NW Kings Blvd., #172

Corvallis, OR 97330  541-752-1248
tuckray@peak.org

West Hills (WH)

Vida Krantz

4020 SW West Hills Road
Corvallis, OR 97333 541-753-
2328

Willamette Landing Owners
(WL)

Linda Johnson, President
541-752-

0239

admin@wloa.org




